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8/15/2016

Adam Obenza (702) 455-0150 Adam.Obenza@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Algirdas Leskys (702) 455-0679 LESKYS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Allan Gutierrez (702) 455-1679 Gutierre@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Andrew Kirk (702) 455-3529 Andrew.Kirk@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Anita Karr (702) 455-1638 ANITAG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Anna Sutowska (702) 455-0666 Anna.Sutowska@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Araceli Pruett (702) 455-3206 Araceli.Pruett@clarkcountynv.gov

Bill Gray (702) 455-1624 GRAY@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Brenda Whitfield (702) 455-1665 WHITFIELD@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Brianna Mullins (702) 455-3536 Brianna.Mullins@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Camon Liddell (702) 455-1648 Camon.Liddell@clarkcountynv.gov

Cheryl Evans (702) 455-1672 Cheryl.Evans@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Christopher Sylvia (702) 455-1606 Christopher.Sylvia@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Chuck Richter (702) 455-1623 RICHTER@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Cris Melo (702) 455-1609 MELO@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Cynthia Mays (702) 455-1625 CMays@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Daniel Hoover (702) 455-3637 DHoover@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dave Dickens (702) 455-1656 DICKENS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

David Dean (702) 455-1645 Dean@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Dawn Leaper (702) 455-1654 Leaper@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Deborah Griffin (702) 455-4224 deborahg@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Elaine Go (702) 455-5949 Elaine.Go@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ericka Perez (702) 455-7225 ELP@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Eugen Avram (702) 455-4728 AVRAM@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gary Howell (702) 455-1630 Gary.Howell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Gilbert Castaneda (702) 455-1617 Gilbert.Castaneda@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Grace Bautista (702) 455-0131 BAUTISTA@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Heath Richards (702) 455-1655 Heath@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Heather Green (702) 455-1605 HYG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Heather Mackinnon (702) 455-1644 MacKinno@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jean-Paul Huys (702) 455-1684 huys@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jeffrey Robb (702) 455-1650 Jeffrey.Robb@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jennifer Lipkin (702) 455-1634 LIPKIN@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jim Davis (702) 455-1619 DAVIS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

John Brekke (702) 455-2722 brekke@ClarkCountyNV.gov

John Zeljeznjak (702) 455-6249 JCZ@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Jose Chaverria (702) 455-1633 Jose.Chaverria@clarkcountynv.gov

Kandice Allen (702) 455-5018 Allen.Kandice@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Katrinka Chapek (702) 455-1642 Katrinka.Chapek@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kenneth Weiss (702) 455-1683 WEISS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ketaki Patel (702) 455-1546 Ketaki.Patel@clarkcountynv.gov

Kevin Adoor (702) 455-1614 ADOOR@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kevin Campbell (702) 455-1666 Kevin.Campbell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kimberley A. Jenkins (702) 455-5529 Kimberley.Jenkins@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kristopher Simonian (702) 455-1691 Simonian@ClarkCountyNV.gov

La Tansa Watson (702) 455-1402 Watson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Larry Mata (702) 455-3964 Mata@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lea Kain (702) 455-1668 KAIN@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Lee Bice (702) 455-3554 Bice@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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Leslie Haycock (702) 455-6289 Leslie.Haycock@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Marci Henson (702) 455-3118 Mhenson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Marilene Kitchen (702) 455-0843 KITCHENM@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mary Kenyon (702) 455-1608 Mkenyon@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Matthew Nelson (702) 455-1693 NELSON@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Melissa Hamner (702) 455-4775 Hamner@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Michael Rael (702) 455-2966 Rael@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Michael Tchen (702) 455-6428 Michael.Tchen@clarkcountynv.gov

Michael Uhl (702) 455-1628 Uhl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mickey Turner (702) 455-1692 TURNERM@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mike Doyle (702) 455-1674 DOYLE@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mike Englehart (702) 455-1632 Englehart@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Mike Sword (702) 455-1615 SWORD@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Noel Crandall (702) 455-4148 Crandall@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Pamela Thompson (702) 455-3126 Pamela.Thompson@clarkcountynv.gov

Patricia Ringgenberg (702) 455-1646 RINGGENBERG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Paul Durr (702) 455-1677 DURR@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Paul Fransioli (702) 455-2656 Paul.Fransioli@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Phillip Wiker (702) 455-1603 wiker@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Piotr Nowinski (702) 455-1690 Nowinski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Pravin Pema (702) 455-1667 PEMA@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Priya O'Donnell (702) 455-4060 ODONNELL@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Rachel Kolberg (702) 455-1607 Rachel.Kolberg@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ralph McCullers (702) 455-1604 Ralph.McCullers@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Richard Beckstead (702) 455-1669 Beckstead@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Richard Nielsen (702) 455-1673 NIELSEN@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Rick Hasse (702) 455-2791 RLH@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Robert Tekniepe (702) 455-4063 Tekniepe@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Rodney M. Langston (702) 455-1661 LANGSTON@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Rose Webster (702) 455-5913 rwebster@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Roseanna Perez (702) 455-1613 PEREZ@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ross Davis (702) 455-0151 Ross.Davis@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Russell Roberts (702) 455-1611 RRoberts@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Russell Scott Merle (702) 455-1662 MERLE@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ryan Breitweiser (702) 455-0354 Ryan.Breitweiser@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sabina Malik (702) 455-4364 Sabina.Malik@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Santosh Mathew (702) 455-1685 MATHEW@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Scott Cambrin (702) 455-3859 Scott.Cambrin@clarkcountynv.gov

Scott Chappell (702) 455-7478 Chappell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Scott Jelinek (702) 455-1680 JELINEK@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Scott Rowsell (702) 455-1647 Scott.Rowsell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Shawn McCrary (702) 455-1626 McCrary@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Shelli Schumer (702) 455-1670 ShelliS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Sherrie Rogge (702) 455-1612 Sherrie.Rogge@clarkcountynv.gov

Shiang-Yuh Wu (702) 455-4350 swu@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Shibi Paul (702) 455-1499 SPaul@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Silvia Gonzalez (702) 455-8007 SXG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stacy Matthews (702) 455-2705 SMatthews@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Stefanie Ferrazzano (702) 455-6386 Stefanie.Ferrazzano@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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Stephen Deyo (702) 455-1675 DEYO@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Syed Hyder (702) 455-1687 hyder@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tabitha Bell (702) 455-1658 Tabitha.Bell@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Ted Lendis (702) 455-1653 Lendis@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tim Fogarty (702) 455-1641 Fogarty@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tim Hopson (702) 455-1686 Tim.Hopson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tina Mozelewski (702) 455-2972 Tina.Mozelewski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tony Pathyil (702) 455-1660 Tony.Pathyil@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Tony Zachodni (702) 455-1689 zachodni@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Vasant Rajagopalan (702) 455-1622 RAJAGOPALAN@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Whitney Francis (702) 455-1640 FRANCISW@ClarkCountyNV.gov

William Johnson (702) 455-2657 WJohnson@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Yousaf Hameed (702) 455-1664 Hameed@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Zheng Li (702) 455-1621 ZLI@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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